

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

TRANSFER CASE (CIVIL.) NO. 52 OF 2010

INDIAN OIL CORPN. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

with

TC Nos.54,53,56,51,55,57,50/2010 and 25,26/2010

Date: 18/10/2011

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Suveni Banerjee, Adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.  
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.  
Ms. Neha Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. Prabhjit Jauhar, Adv.  
Mr. S.S. Jauhar, Adv.  
Ms. Tarun Prasad, Adv.  
M/s Fox Mandal & Co.  
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.  
Ms. Tatini Basu, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, adv.  
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the parties have to file the

paper book, as pointed out in the office report dated  
13.10.2011, on or before 5.12.2011.

(S.G. SHAH)  
REGISTRAR

rd